Sushant

Date Sheet for Master of Business Administration
Odd Semester Examination (Theory), December-2025
(Regular/Repeat/Reappear/improvement)

Timings : 10:00 a.m - 12:00 p.m 2:00 p.m. - 4.00 p.m.
DATE & DAY | Semester Ill Semester
23MBA-0EM11T 23MBA-0SB21T
08/12/2025 Monday Economics for Managers Strategic Management
1SMBA-0QA11T 23MBA-0CA21E
09/12/2025 Tuesday Quantitative Applications in Management Content and Affiliate Marketing
(Reappear Only)
23MBA-OED11T 23MBA-0DW21E
10/12/2025 Wednesday Entrepreneurship Development Database Management System & Data Warehouse
25MBA-0AI11C 24MBA-0RF21C
12/12/2025 Friday Smart Business Decisionwith Data, Al & Gen Al Risk & Fraud Analytics
23MBA-0AC11T/1ISMBA-0AC11T 23MBA-0SO21E
15/12/2025 Monday Accounting for Business Decision Making Social Media Marketing
23MBA-0PC21E
16/12/2025 Tuesday Performance Management & Competency Mapping
23MBA-OMI11T 23MBA-00R21E
17/12/2025 Wednesday MIS & Decision Making SEO & Organic Ranking Techniques
23MBA-0PF21E
18/12/2025 Thursday Project Finance and Appraisal
23MBA-0PB11T 24MBA-0DV21C
19/12/2025 Friday DPynamics G Peop %e S Behavmur fman Data Analytics and Visulaization - Tools & Techniques
Organization
23MBA-OPC11T 23MBA-0WC21E
22/12/2025 Monday Professional Communication Working Capital Management
23MBA-00D21E
20/L2/2025 Tnesiay Organization Development and Change
23MBA-OMM11T 23MBA-0IR21E
24/12/2025 Wednesday Marketing Management Industrial Relations & Labour Law
23MBA-OHM11T 23MBA-0SA21E
26/12/2025 Friday

Human Resource Management

Security Analysis and Investment Management

Note:

The Students must bring admit card/I-card in the examination hall. Students must take their respective seat 10 Minutes before the
commencement of examination. No student will be allowed after the commencement of the examination.

Books, any other printed / handwritten /course material, bags mobile phone, programmable calculators & other electronic gadgets etc. are
not pemitted inside the examination hall. If any candidate is found with any such material (S), he /she shall be booked under unfair means

case.

Controller of Examinations




